MWA23B

Microwave & Grill

B ArisTON

Microwave with grill

Features and Benefits:

30L usable capacity 30L capacity functional size for everyday use

Electronic programmer with an end of cooking signal so you know when your

Electronic program and touch control
prog cooking has ended

Microwave & Grill Different cook functions for versatile, time-saving cooking

Allows you to place square dishes in the microwave, with a large cavity to fit a

Turntable-free design . . .
variety of cooking creations

Simply place a dish with water inside the microwave, the natural power of

Auto Clean
steam will loosen the food residues, making them ready to be wiped away.

The above information is indicative only.
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MWA23B

Microwave & Grill

Technical Specifications:

Technical Specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Absorbed Current (A)

Type of energy

Absorbed Power (W)
Maximum Microwave Power
Grill

Cavity Capacity

Plug and lead

Ventilation type

Height of the product
Depth of the product
Width of the product
Gross Product weight (kg)

240
50

8A

Electric

1850

800W

1000w

30 Itr

10 AMP

Front Ventilation

320
426
490
17.5

WARNING: technical specifications and product sizes can be varied by the manufacturer, without notice. Cut outs for appliances should only be by physical product measurements.

The above information is indicative only.
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