MWA23B Microwave & Grill





Microwave with grill

Features and Benefits:

30L usable capacity	30L capacity functional size for everyday use
Electronic program and touch control	Electronic programmer with an end of cooking signal so you know when your cooking has ended
Microwave & Grill	Different cook functions for versatile, time-saving cooking
Turntable-free design	Allows you to place square dishes in the microwave, with a large cavity to fit a variety of cooking creations
Auto Clean	Simply place a dish with water inside the microwave, the natural power of steam will loosen the food residues, making them ready to be wiped away.

The above information is indicative only.

Ph:(09) 306 1020 Fax: (09) 302 0077

MWA23B Microwave & Grill



Technical Specifications:

Technical Specifications	
Voltage (V)	240
Frequency (Hz)	50
Absorbed Current (A)	8A
Type of energy	Electric
Absorbed Power (W)	1850
Maximum Microwave Power	800W
Grill	1000W
Cavity Capacity	30 ltr
Plug and lead	10 AMP
Ventilation type	Front Ventilation
Height of the product	320
Depth of the product	426
Width of the product	490
Gross Product weight (kg)	17.5

WARNING: technical specifications and product sizes can be varied by the manufacturer, without notice. Cut outs for appliances should only be by physical product measurements. The above information is indicative only.

Distributed by Arisit Pty Ltd

40-44 Mark Anthony Drive, Dandenong South VIC 3175 Ph: 1300 762 219 Fax: 03 9768 0838 Website: www.arisit.com

Ph:(09) 306 1020

Fax: (09) 302 0077